406 407
H
el
ic
al
G
ea
rs

You can download CAD data (DXF format) of KHK Products from the Website.
Duplex Worms
Duplex Worm Wheels
Module 3.5, 4
Module 3.5, 4
Catalog Number Reduction
ratio
Nominal
transverse
module
No. of
teeth Lead angle Direction of
helix Shape
Bore Hub dia. Pitch dia. Throat dia. Outside dia. Face width Hub width
AH7 B C D D’ E F
AGDL3.5-30R1 30 m3.5 30 3°47' R H1 20 60 105 112 115.5 32 18
AGDL3.5-40R1 (Made to Order) 40 m3.5 40 3°47' R HB 20 70 140 147 150.5 32 18
AGDL3.5-50R1
AGDL3.5-60R1
50
60 m3.5 50

92 60 70 62 30 20 12.6 KWGDLS6-R1S
* �Due to the gear teeth being induction hardened, no secondary operations can
be performed on tooth areas including the bottom land (approx. 2 to 3 mm).
Duplex Worm Wheels
AGDL
Catalog Number Reduction
ratio
Nominal
transverse
module
No. of
teeth Lead angle Direction of
helix Shape
Bore Hub dia. Pitch dia. Throat dia. Outside dia. Face width Hub width
AH7 B C D D’ E F
AGDL5-20R1S 20 20 25 70 100 110 115 23
AGDL5-30R1S 30 30 25 80 150 160 165 23
AGDL5-40R1S 40 m5 40 4°05' R H1 25 90 200 210 215 42 23
AGDL5-50R1S 50 50 150 230 250 260 265 5
AGDL5-60R1S 60 60 200 280 300 310 315 5
AGDL6-20R1S 20 20 30 85 120 132 138 24
AGDL6-30R1S 30 30 30 90 180 192 198 24
AGDL6-40R1S 40 m6 40 4°17' R H1 130 220 240 252 258 46 5
AGDL6-50R1S 50 50 190 280 300 312 318 5
AGDL6-60R1S 60 60 250 340 360 372 378 5
G
E F
J
A B DC D